Primar

Vista Verde BELL SCHEDULE
2022-2023

1st to 3rd Grades

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

8:25
9:45
10:05
12:05
12:45

9:45

10:05 Recess
12:05

12:45 Play/Lunch
2:30

Upper Grades (4th to 5th Grades)
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

8:10
9:55
10:15
11:45
12:25

9:55

10:15 Recess
11:45

12:25 Lunch/Play
2:50

Middle School (6th to 8th Grades)
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

8:30
9:40
10:10
10:25
11:35
12:45
1:20
2:10

Block
Tutorial
Break
Block
Block
Lunch
Block 6
Block 7

9:40
10:10
10:25
11:35
12:45
1:20
2:10
3:00

Kindergarten

Early Birds
Later Gators

Monday

8:30
9:20
10:10
10:25
11:18
12:10
12:45
1:20
2:10

9:20
10:10
10:25
11:18
12:10
12:45
1:20
2:10
3:00

8:10-11:30 (Break 9:50-10:10)
10: 25 -1:45 ( Break 11:50-12:10)

Block 1
Block 2
Break

Block 3
Block 4
Advisement
Lunch
Block 6
Block 7

Modified/Minimum Day
Wednesdays

8:25 9:45

9:45 10:05 Recess
10:05 12:05

12:05 12:45 Play/Lunch
12:45 1:25

Modified/Minimum Day
Wednesday

8:10 9:55

9:55 10:15 Recess
10:15 11:45

11:45 12:25 Lunch/Play
12:25 1:30

Modified/Minimum Day
Wednesday

8:30 9:40
9:40 10:10
10:10 10:25
10:25 11:35
11:35 12:45
12:45 1:20
1:20

Block
Tutorial
Break
Block
Block
Lunch

Dismissal

Zero Period P.E.
TBD



