Vista Verde BELL SCHEDULE

2022-2023

Primary (1st to 3rd Grades)

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday				
8:25	9:45			
9:45	10:05	Recess		
10:05	12:05			
12:05	12:45	Play/Lunch		
12:45	2:30			

Upper Grades (4th to 5th Grades)

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday				
8:10	9:55			
9:55	10:15	Recess		
10:15	11:45			
11:45	12:25	Lunch/Play		
12:25	2:50			

Middle School (6th to 8th Grades)

Tuesday,	Thursdo	ay, Friday
8:30	9:40	Block
9:40	10:10	Tutorial
10:10	10:25	Break
10:25	11:35	Block
11:35	12:45	Block
12:45	1:20	Lunch
1:20	2:10	Block 6
2:10	3:00	Block 7

Monda	χ	
8:30	9:20	Block 1
9:20	10:10	Block 2
10:10	10:25	Break
10:25	11:18	Block 3
11:18	12:10	Block 4
12:10	12:45	Advisement
12:45	1:20	Lunch
1:20	2:10	Block 6
2:10	3:00	Block 7

Modified/Minimum DayWednesdays8:259:459:4510:0510:0512:0512:0512:4512:451:25

Modified/Minimum Day

Wednesday8:109:559:5510:15Recess10:1511:4511:4512:25Lunch/Play12:251:30

Modifie//Minimum Day Wednesday 8:30 9:40 Block 9:40 10:10 Tutorial 10:10 10:25 Break 10:25 11:35 Block 11:35 12:45 Block 12:45 1:20 Lunch

Kindergarten Early Birds

Early Birds	8:10 – 11:30 (Break 9:50-10:10)
Later Gators	10: 25 – 1:45 (Break 11:50-12:10)

Zero Period P.E.

TBD